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ABOUT US

High CBD Farms is the result of more than 15 years in the research & production of high CBD hemp 
and cannabis seeds. 

We breed and import top quality feminized  hemp high CBD and CBG seeds to supply hemp farms 
around the globe.

WORLDWIDE SEEDS
IMPORT/EXPORT

EXPERTISE

STABLE & CERTIFIED
HIGH QUALITY 

GENETICS

HIGH CBD & CBG
99% FEMINAZED

HEMP SEEDS
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BREEDERS & PRODUCERS

BBG Projects - Seeds Production Center - Canada

Seeds Production Center - Canada

We are a subsidiary company created by BBG Projects, a global seeds breeder & producer from 
Barcelona, Spain. Dedicated to the Cannabis seeds industry since 2002, with extensive experience in the 
US and Canada seeds market, BBG Projects offers to B to B market, a professional expertise & a wide 
range of Feminized seeds.

Our decades of experience in crafting stable high quality genetics have made us a global leader in Seed 
production. Now you can purchase our extensive menu through our American subsidiary High CBD 
Farms.

SEEDS PRODUCTION LEADERS
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FAST & EASY

WE SHIP EVERYWHERE IN THE USA
EASY SHIPPING: NO CUSTOM CLEARANCE
FAST SHIPPING: UPS – FEDEX – DHL 

Our US Headquarters is located in San 
Diego, allowing us to fulfill orders with 
minimal wait time.

PAYMENT METHODS

CREDIT
CARD

BANK
TRANSFER

CHECK CASH
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HEMP SEEDS
We breed and import top quality feminized High CBD seeds to supply hemp farms around the 
globe. All of them contain under 0,3% THC and are approved. 

24%ZENERGY 1:20
18%WELLNESS 1:20
17%INFINITY 1:20

22%AUTO CBD 1:30
17%SUPER KUSH

11%CARMAGNOLA

CBD LEVEL
FIRE KUSH 
LEMON SKUNK 

09%STRAWBERRY 

10%
08%
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We have the best genetics available in the market and have a big stock rotation with new strains 
coming regularly. Feel free to contact us and get more information.

HIGH GRADE HEMP SEEDS

11%CARMAGNOLA

12%ORIGIN CBG
11%CITRUS N. AUTO 

CBG LEVEL

15%SOUL CBG



ZENERGY CBD 1:20
A Candida cross and one of our high CBD selection with a very high CBD ratio. This variety also 
bost 1% CBG. It is a vigorous growing plant with amazing resin production.

Seeds per acre: from 7.000 to 10.000

Yield per plant: 500 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL
flower

24 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
CBD % is based on flower levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

Floweing Time: 5 – 7 weeks

Planting Period: Late May or early June

Flowering Period: July to Early September

Harvest Days: 42 to 49 days from flower

0.21%
THC LEVEL

Plant Life: 5 months

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

500gr
YIELD

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/zenergy-cbd-20/


WELLNESS CBD 1:20
A cross of our Canadian selection with a high CBD varietal. This strain grows strong thick stems 
with resin loaded purple flowers  and a fragrant aroma.

Seeds per acre: from 7.000 to 10.000

Yield per plant: 500 gr

high CBD levels

CBD LEVEL
flower

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

18 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
CBD % is based on flower levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

Floweing Time: 5 – 7 weeks

Planting Period: Late May or early June

Flowering Period: July to Early September

Harvest Days: 42 to 49 days from flower

0.18%
THC LEVEL

Plant Life: 5 months

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

500gr
YIELD

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/wellness-cbd-20/


INFINITY CBD 1:20
Easy to grow, producing large volumes of tasty, sticky, high-quality buds with sweet aroma. A 
high CBD strain with 17% of cannabidiol (flower).

Seeds per acre: from 7.000 to 10.000

Yield per plant: 500 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL
flower

17 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
CBD % is based on flower levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

Floweing Time: 5 – 7 weeks

Planting Period: Late May or early June

Flowering Period: July to Early September

Harvest Days: 42 to 49 days from flower

0.17%
THC LEVEL

Plant Life: 5 months

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

500gr
YIELD

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/infinity-cbd-120/


AUTO CBD 1:30
A very unique autoflowering selection with a gingerbread flavor with strong citrus terpene
profile. Soft and light effects.

Genetics: Solodiol (20% Indica – 80% Sativa)

Outdoor Yield per plant: 75 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL
biomass

22 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
CBD % is based on biomass levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

Indoor Yield per m2: 500 gr

THC: 0.2% – 0.4%

CBD: 22% (biomass)

Harvest Days: 60 to 65 days from flower

0.3%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

500gr
INDOOR

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/auto-cbd-130/


SUPER KUSH CBD 
The evenly balanced CBD Kush is a cross between the sweet, citrusy Kush, and an unspecified 
CBD-rich strain. It has an earthy, fruity aroma with Tropical hints.

Genetics: Kush CBD x Super Kush CBD

Outdoor Yield per plant: 500 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL
biomass

17 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
CBD % is based on biomass levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

Indoor Yield per m2: 400 gr

THC: 0.2% – 0.4%

CBD: 16 % - 18% (biomass)

Harvest Days: 55  to 60 days from flower

0.3%
THC LEVEL 

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

400gr
INDOOR

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/super-kush-cbd/


CARMAGNOLA CBD 
A landrace hailing from Turin, born from the beautiful landscape and climate of Italy with 
earthy and fresh lemon aroma.

Genetics: CBD Carmagnola x CBD Kush

Outdoor Yield per plant: 350 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL
biomass

11 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
CBD % is based on biomass levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

Indoor Yield per m2: 400 gr

THC: 0.3%

CBD: 09 % - 12% (biomass)

Harvest Days: 50 days from flower

0.3%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

400gr
INDOOR

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/carmagnola-cbd/


FIRE KUSH CBD 
Is an Indica dominant hybrid, cross between Fire Kush and Candiland CBD. It has an earthy, 
herbal aroma with citrus hints.

Genetics: Fire Kush x Candiland CBD 

Outdoor Yield per plant: 600 gr

Indoor Yield per m2: 450 gr – 600 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL

10 %

THC levels should be monitored. it is advised to start collecting 2 weeks ahead schedule in 
order to ensure the THC does not rise. CBD % is based on biomass levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

THC: 0.2%

CBD: 10% 0.2%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

600gr
OUTDOOR

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

Terpenes: Citrus – Earthy - Herbal

Effect: Creative / Energetic / Relaxing

Flowering Time: 7 weeks

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/fire-kush-cbd/


LEMON SKUNK CBD 
Is an hybrid strain, cross between Lemon Skunk and Candiland CBD. It has a smooth and 
lemony aroma with a slight diesel taste.

Genetics: Lemon skunk x Candiland CBD

Outdoor Yield per plant: 550 gr - 600 gr

Indoor Yield per m2: 500 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL

8 %

THC levels should be monitored. it is advised to start collecting 2 weeks ahead schedule in 
order to ensure the THC does not rise. CBD % is based on biomass levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

THC: 0.2%

CBD: 8% 0.2%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

600gr
OUTDOOR

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

Terpenes: Smooth and lemony with a slight diesel taste

Effect: Clear headed day-time relaxation

Flowering Time: 7 weeks

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/lemon-skunk-cbd/


STRAWBERRY CBD 
Is an hybrid strain, cross between Strawberry and Candiland CBD. It has an strawberry aroma 
with tropical hints.

Genetics: Strawberry x Candiland CBD

Outdoor Yield per plant: 600 gr - 700 gr

Indoor Yield per m2: 500 gr - 600 gr

high CBD levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBD LEVEL

9 %

THC levels should be monitored. it is advised to start collecting 2 weeks ahead schedule in 
order to ensure the THC does not rise. CBD % is based on biomass levels.
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

THC: 0.18%

CBD: 9% 0.18%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

700gr
OUTDOOR

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

Terpenes: Strawberry / Tropical

Effect: Medicinal / Relaxing / Pain

Flowering Time: 7 weeks

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/strawberry-cbd/


ORIGIN CBG 
High CBD Farms is delighted to introduce our brand-new line of CBG with Indica crosses 
selected from Swiss strains with woody terpene profiles. Peaceful euphoric effects.

Genetics: Secret Hybrid (Indica)

Outdoor Yield per plant: 350 gr

high CBG levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBG LEVEL

12.7%

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

CBG: 12.7%

THC: 0.08%

CBD: 0.65%

Harvest Days: 50 days from flower

0.08%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

0.65%
CBD LEVEL

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/origin-cbg/


CITRUS NECTAR CBG AUTO 
A very unique selection with a strong citrus terpene profile and high CBG and CBD production.

Genetics: Auto CBG x Juanita la lagrimosa CBD

Outdoor Yield per plant: 150 gr

high CBG levels

99% FEMINIZATION RATE
95% GERMINATION RATE

CBG LEVEL

11 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

CBG: 11%

THC: 0.2%

CBD: 10%

Harvest Days: 75 days from flower

0.2%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

10%
CBD LEVEL

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/hemp-strains/citrus-nectar-cbg-auto/


SOUL CBG
This strain offers farmers a way to diversify their crops to meet the growing demand for CBG 
from consumers. With a sweet lemon-citrus taste, it is a prime candidate for extraction as well 
as a smokable product (buds produce at least 15% CBG and its effects have been compared to 
that of green tea). Soul CBG is highly relaxing, offering a nice body buzz and an improved 
ability to focus.

Genetics: Secret Hybrid

Outdoor Yield per plant: 500 gr

CBG: 15%

high CBG levels

CBG LEVEL

15 %

THC levels should be monitored. Harvest 1 week earlier to guarantee THC ratio under 0,3%
Recommended yield in optimal conditions
Planting Period and Flowering Period could vary depends on location and environment.

THC: 0.19%

CBD: 1.5%

Harvest Date: End of September

0.19%
THC LEVEL

Scan or Click
for Datasheet

1.5%
CBD LEVEL

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

Flowering Time: 7 weeks

Terpenes: Sweet lemon-citrus taste

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/strains/soul-cbg/


REQUEST A QUOTATION
Contact our dedicated and experienced sales team so that we can assist you in sourcing the 
right genetics for your business needs.

wholesale hemp seeds

HIGH CBD FARMS USA

600 B Street Suite 300
San Diego, CA 92101

Phone: +1 (201) 819-2511

support@highcbdfarms.com +1 (201) 819-2511

support@highcbdfarms.com
wholesalemanager@highcbdfarms.com
sales@highcbdfarms.com

www.highcbdfarms.com

Scan or Click
website

https://www.highcbdfarms.com/



